Il vostro fornitore affidabile di farmaci generici
Aggiungi ai preferiti

Generico Daklinza
Antivirali, Farmaci Anti-HIV (Daclatasvir)

Il farmaco generico Daklinza è un antivirale che inibisce la possibilità che il virus dell’epatite C (HCV) si riproduca nell’organismo. Il Daclatasvir è impiegato per la cura dell’epatite C cronica di genotipo 3 negli adulti che non presentano cirrosi. Questo farmaco è somministrato in combinazione con un altro medicinale chiamato sofosbuvir.
Confezione Prezzo Per pillola Risparmio Ordine

Bonus

  • Vi garantiamo di ricevere uno sconto del 5% sul secondo ordine.
  • Vi garantiamo di ricevere uno sconto del 7% sul terzo e ulteriori ordini.
  • Noi aggiungeremo 4 pillole di Viagra Soft generico regalo per ogni ordine per più di 20 pillole di Priligy generico, Propecia generico o di un farmaco di disfunzione erettile.
  • Noi aggiungeremo 10 pillole di Viagra generico per ogni ordine per più di 60 pillole di Priligy generico, Propecia generico o di un farmaco di disfunzione erettile.
  • Noi aggiungeremo 20 pillole di Viagra generico per ogni ordine per più di 100 pillole di Priligy generico, Propecia generico o di un farmaco di disfunzione erettile.
  • Offriamo gratuitamente il servizio di Standard Airmail per tutti gli ordini per più di $150.

Informazioni importanti

Ricordate che le pillole che Voi riceverete da noi hanno un aspetto diverso dalle pillole di marca. L'aspetto dei medicinali come il nome del marchio sono di proprietà intellettuale del produttore del marchio. Per evitare qualsiasi accusa di violazione della legge noi abbiamo dovuto cambiare la forma e il colore delle pillole generiche, ed usiamo il nome del principio attivo al posto del nome del marchio da imprimere sulle pillole. Per favore, cliccare qui per vedere l'immagine del campione.

Daclatasvir tablet

What is this medicine?

DACLATASVIR is an antiviral medicine that prevents hepatitis C virus (HCV) from multiplying in your body.

Daclatasvir is used to treat genotype 3 chronic hepatitis C in adults without cirrhosis. This medicine is given together with another drug called sofosbuvir.

Daclatasvir may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about daclatasvir?

Serious drug interactions can occur when certain medicines are used together with daclatasvir. Tell each of your healthcare providers about all medicines you use now, and any medicine you start or stop using.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking daclatasvir?

You should not use daclatasvir if you are allergic to it. If you take daclatasvir with sofosbuvir: There may be other reasons you should not take this combination treatment. Tell your doctor about all your medical conditions.

Some medicines can interact with daclatasvir and should not be used at the same time. Your doctor may need to change your treatment plan if you use any of the following drugs:

  • rifampin;

  • St. John's wort; or

  • seizure medicine--carbamazepine, phenytoin.

To make sure daclatasvir is safe for you, tell your doctor if you have:

  • liver problems other than hepatitis C;

  • heart disease;

  • if you also use amiodarone (a heart rhythm medicine); or

  • if you have received a liver transplant.

It is not known whether this medicine will harm an unborn baby. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant.

It is not known whether daclatasvir passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. Tell your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

Daclatasvir is not approved for use by anyone younger than 18 years old.

How should I take daclatasvir?

Daclatasvir is usually taken for 12 weeks. Follow all directions on your prescription label. Do not take this medicine in larger or smaller amounts or for longer than recommended.

Daclatasvir must be given in combination with sofosbuvir and it should not be used alone.

You may take daclatasvir with or without food.

Hepatitis C is often treated with a combination of drugs. Use all medications as directed by your doctor. Read all patient information, medication guides, and instruction sheets provided to you. Ask your doctor or pharmacist if you have any questions.

Do not stop using any of your hepatitis C medicines without your doctor's advice. Do not change your doses or medication schedule without first asking your doctor. Every person with chronic hepatitis C should remain under the care of a doctor.

You will need frequent blood tests to check your liver function while using this medicine.

Store at room temperature away from moisture and heat.

What happens if I miss a dose?

Take the missed dose as soon as you remember. Skip the missed dose if it is almost time for your next scheduled dose. Do not take extra medicine to make up the missed dose.

What happens if I overdose?

Seek emergency medical attention or call the Poison Help line at 1-800-222-1222.

What should I avoid while taking daclatasvir?

Taking daclatasvir will not prevent you from passing hepatitis C to other people. Do not have unprotected sex or share razors or toothbrushes. Talk with your doctor about safe ways to prevent HCV transmission during sex. Sharing drug or medicine needles is never safe, even for a healthy person.

Daclatasvir side effects

Get emergency medical help if you have signs of an allergic reaction: hives; difficult breathing; swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat.

If you take daclatasvir with sofosbuvir and you also take a heart rhythm medicine called amiodarone: This combination of medicines can cause dangerous side effects on your heart. Get medical help right away if you take these medicines and you have:

  • very slow heartbeats;

  • chest pain, shortness of breath; or

  • a light-headed feeling, like you might pass out.

Call your doctor at once if you have serious side effects of daclatasvir, including:

  • confusion, memory problems;

  • severe dizziness;

  • weakness, tiredness; or

  • general ill feeling.

Common side effects may include:

  • headache; or

  • feeling weak or tired.

This is not a complete list of side effects and others may occur. Call your doctor for medical advice about side effects. You may report side effects to FDA at 1-800-FDA-1088.

Daclatasvir dosing information

Usual Adult Dose for Chronic Hepatitis C:

60 mg orally once a day for 12 weeks

Comments:
-Sustained virologic response rates reduced in HCV genotype 3-infected patients with cirrhosis using this drug with sofosbuvir for 12 weeks; optimal duration of therapy has not been established for patients with cirrhosis.
-The manufacturer product information for sofosbuvir should be consulted.

Use: In combination with sofosbuvir, for the treatment of patients with chronic HCV genotype 3 infection

What other drugs will affect daclatasvir?

When you start or stop taking daclatasvir, your doctor may need to adjust the doses of any other medicines you take on a regular basis.

Many drugs can interact with daclatasvir, and some drugs should not be used together. This includes prescription and over-the-counter medicines, vitamins, and herbal products. Not all possible interactions are listed in this medication guide. Tell your doctor about all medicines you use, and those you start or stop using during your treatment with daclatasvir. Give a list of all your medicines to any healthcare provider who treats you.

Remember, keep this and all other medicines out of the reach of children, never share your medicines with others, and use this medication only for the indication prescribed.

Le persone che hanno acquistato questo, hanno acquistato anche:

Valacyclovir

Valtrex

Generico Valtrex

Valtrex Generico è usato nel trattamento di herpes zoster, herpes labiale ed herpes genitale in pazienti con sistema immunitario normale. Viene anche usato nel trattamento dell' herpes genitale in pazienti affetti da HIV ... Per Saperne Di Più

0.5/1g

Melatonin

Melatonin

Generico Melatonin

La gente usa Melatonina per regolare l'orologio biologico interno. Viene utilizzato quando si cambia fuso orario, per regolare i cicli di persone sonno-veglia il cui cambiamenti di orario di lavoro (disturbo cambio-lavoro) tutti i giorni, e per fornire assistenza ai ciechi, per impostare il ciclo di giorno e notte, la melatonina è utilizzato anche per l'incapacità di dormire (insonnia); sindrome del ritardo di fase del sonno (DSPS); disturbi del sonno con movimento rapido degli occhi (RBD); insonnia associata con disordine di iperattività a deficit di attenzione (ADHD); Insonnia a causa di alcuni farmaci ad alta pressione sanguigna denominati beta-bloccanti; e problemi di sonno nei bambini con disturbi dello sviluppo, compreso l'autismo, la paralisi cerebrale e i disturbi mentali. Viene anche usato come un aiuto per dormire dopo la cessazione dell'uso di farmaci benzodiazepine e ridurre gli effetti collaterali di smettere di fumare. Alcune persone usano la Melatonina per il trattamento della malattia o di perdita di memoria di Alzheimer (demenza), il disturbo bipolare, malattia polmonare chiamata cronica malattia polmonare ostruttiva (BPCO), insonnia causata da beta-bloccanti, l'endometriosi, tinnito, depressione o disturbo affettivo stagionale (SAD ), scarsa disturbi mentali, malattie del fegato non alcolica, la sindrome da stanchezza cronica (CFS), la fibromialgia, la sindrome delle gambe senza riposo, una malattia infiammatoria chiamata sarcoidosi, la schizofrenia, m Grenier e altri mal di testa, perdita relativa all'età di iperplasia prostatica benigna (BPH) la sindrome dell'intestino irritabile (IBS), perdita di tessuto osseo (osteoporosi), violazione di movimento chiamato discinesia tardiva (TD), una malattia del reflusso acido, Helicobacter pylori (H . pylori), l'efficacia di esercizio fisico, l'infertilità, l'epilessia, l'invecchiamento, la menopausa, sindrome metabolica, per il recupero dopo l'intervento chirurgico, l'agitazione causata da anestesia, stress, disturbi del movimento involontari (discinesia tardiva), modifiche arrabbiati ary ritmo, quando si va dalla posa di seduta (della sindrome da tachicardia pos numero naturale), delirio, incapacità di controllare la minzione, dolore alla mascella, malattie infiammatorie intestinali (colite ulcerosa) e nella protezione contro gravidanze indesiderate. ... Per Saperne Di Più

3mg